FABORY

Hladké pero vysokeé
DIN 6885 A Ocel C45+C
Nelegovana 2X2X18MM

Cislo poloZzky
Znacka
UBB

UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 50

Technické parametre

Dizka
Material

Technicky material

Vlastnosti povrchu

Info

18 mm
Ocel
C45+C
Nelegovana

Tolerance classes
for dimensions b and
h according to DIN
6880.

Technické Specifikacie
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L (mm)

N 00O & N

Normy

ISO
BS
NEN
DIN

Technicky nakres

39250.022.018
950359202971
31163207
8715492812247

Len kompletné
balenie

R773
4235-1
2430
6885-A
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